Projekt ID

KA220-HED-2021-003

KA220-HED-2021-005

KA220-HED-2021-006

KA220-HED-2021-010

KA220-HED-2021-011

KA220-HED-2021-013

KA220-HED-2021-015
KA220-HED-2021-016

KA220-HED-2021-017

KA220-HED-2021-018

Ansgger

Aalborg Universitet

Kgbenhavns
Professionshgjskole

Aalborg Universitet

Professionshgjskolen UCN

OUH

DTU

uCL
uCL

Professionshgjskolen UCN

Kgbenhavns
Professionshgjskole

2021 - Erasmus+: Key Action 2 - Runde 1

Adresse

Fredrik Bajers Vej 7K

Humletorvet 3
Fredrik Bajers Vej 7K

Selma Lagerlgfs Vej 2
J. B. Winslgws Vej 4

Anker Engelunds Vej 1
Bygning 101A

Niels Bohrs Allé 1
Niels Bohrs Allé 1

Selma Lagerlgfs Vej 2

Humletorvet 3

Post nr.

9220

1799

9220

9220

5000

2800

5230
5230

9220

1799

By

Aalborg @

Kgbenhavn V
Aalborg @

Aalborg @

Odense C

Kgs. Lyngby

Odense M
Odense M

Aalborg @

Kgbenhavn V

Webside

aau.dk

kp.dk

aau.dk
ucn.dk
ouh.dk

dtu.dk

ucl.dk
ucl.dk

ucn.dk

kp.dk

Cooperation partnerships - inden for videregaende uddannelse (KA220-HED)

Projekttiel

Blockchain for the Environment: Open Interdisciplinary
Education on Generating Disruptive Change through
Impactful DLT Applications

Contested Narratives and Controversial Issues in

Citizenship Education

Developing Competences and Innovative Designs for
International Virtual and Blended Modalities

INTERLOCALITY - increased local employability of
international degree students

intersHips in futurE hospitALs

Portable Video Conferencing Toolkits and Online
Applications for Engaging Learning Experience Design in
Higher Education Classroom

ReEngineering BUsIness under cLimaTe crisis
Sustainable Competences in Higher Education

SUSTAINABUILD - Interdisciplinary Digital Skills for
Sustainable Construction

Unfolding Collaborative Online International Learning

Didactics

Erasmus+

Enriching lives, opening minds,

Tilskud (€)

276.449

341.364

367.340

399.940

397.475

369.569

284.944
240.058

275.982

260.810


https://www.aau.dk/
https://www.kp.dk/
https://www.aau.dk/
https://www.ucn.dk/
https://www.ouh.dk/
https://www.dtu.dk/
https://www.ucl.dk/
https://www.ucl.dk/
https://www.ucn.dk/
https://www.kp.dk/
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